Delhi World Public School, Panipat
Mid Day Meal Menu
Month - September 2024

Date Day Menu
01-09-24 Sunday Holiday
02-09-24 Monday Pav Bhaji+Rasna+Salad
03-09-24 Tuesday Mix Parantha+Curd+Salad
04-09-24 Wednesday Dal Makhani+Chapati+Salad
05-09-24 Thursday Shahi Paneer + Chapati +Salad
06-09-24 Friday Veg Pulao +Curd+ Salad
07-09-24 Saturday Holiday(Ganesh Chaturthi)
08-09-24 Sunday Holiday
09-09-24 Monday Poori + Khatta meetha petha + Halwa+Salad
10-09-24 Tuesday Mix Veg + Chapati + Salad
11-09-24 Wednesday Yellow Dal+Chapati+Salad
12-09-24 Thursday Chole +Kulche + Icecream+Salad
13-09-24 Friday Kadhai Paneer + Chapati +Salad
14-09-24 Saturday Rajma Rice + Chapati + Gulabjamun+Salad
15-09-24 Sunday Holiday
16-09-24 Monday Holiday(1D-E-MILAD)
17-09-24 Tuesday Veg Vermicelli+Ketchup+Tang+Salad
18-09-24 Wednesday White Chana+Rice+Chapati+Salad
19-09-24 Thursday Paneer Kulcha+Ice-cream +Salad
20-09-24 Friday Jeera Rice+Karhi Pakoda+Chapati+Salad
21-09-24 Saturday Shahi Paneer+Chapati + Salad
22-09-24 Sunday Holiday
23-09-24 Monday Holiday (Haryana Shaheed Diwas)
24-09-24 Tuesday Fried Idli+Sauce+Juice +Salad
25-09-24 Wednesday Mix veg + Chapati + Salad
26-09-24 Thursday Kala Chana+ Rice+Chapati+Gulabjamun+Salad
27-09-24 Friday Dal Makhani+ Chapati + Salad
28-09-24 Saturday PTM .
29-09-24 Sunday Holiday s
30-09-24 Monday Stuffed Parantha+Curd+Salad
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